High quality performance and Environmental stability
100% factory transmission tested as per ANSI/TIA-568-C.3
Cable Outer Jackets are available in Riser (OFNR),
Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH, Plenum (OFNP).
Available in Multimode OM2,OM3,OM4
Available fiber cable diameters: 0.9mm, 2.0mm, 3.0mm
The connectors boot color indicate fiber type and
application

E : E2000 E : E2000 15m: 015
20m: 020
ORDERING GUIDE
sales@insheild.com Copyrights © Insheild - 2026 All Rights Reservedinsheild.com
Cable Type OM1 (62.5/125) OM2 (50/125) OM3 (50/125) OM4 (50/125)
FO Patch Cords LC-UPC
TO LC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 1M
IN-DX24OM1L2L2001 IN-DX24OM2L2L2001 IN-DX24OM3L2L2001 IN-DX24OM4L2L2001
FO Patch Cords LC-UPC
TO LC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 2M
IN-DX24OM1L2L2002 IN-DX24OM2L2L2002 IN-DX24OM3L2L2002 IN-DX24OM4L2L2002
FO Patch Cords LC-UPC
TO LC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 3M
IN-DX24OM1L2L2003 IN-DX24OM2L2L2003 IN-DX24OM3L2L2003 IN-DX24OM4L2L2003
FO Patch Cords LC-UPC
TO LC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 5M
IN-DX24OM1L2L2005 IN-DX24OM2L2L2005 IN-DX24OM3L2L2005 IN-DX24OM4L2L2005
FO Patch Cords LC-UPC
TO LC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 10M
IN-DX24OM1L2L2010 IN-DX24OM2L2L2010 IN-DX24OM3L2L2010 IN-DX24OM4L2L2010
FO Patch Cords SC-UPC
TO SC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 1M
IN-DX24OM1S2S2001 IN-DX24OM2S2S2001 IN-DX24OM3S2S2001 IN-DX24OM4S2S2001
FO Patch Cords SC-UPC
TO SC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 2M
IN-DX24OM1S2S2002 IN-DX24OM2S2S2002 IN-DX24OM3S2S2002 IN-DX24OM4S2S2002
FO Patch Cords SC-UPC
TO SC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 3M
IN-DX24OM1S2S2003 IN-DX24OM2S2S2003 IN-DX24OM3S2S2003 IN-DX24OM4S2S2003
FO Patch Cords SC-UPC
TO SC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 5M
IN-DX24OM1S2S2005 IN-DX24OM2S2S2005 IN-DX24OM3S2S2005 IN-DX24OM4S2S2005
FO Patch Cords SC-UPC
TO SC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 10M
IN-DX24OM1S2S2010 IN-DX24OM2S2S2010 IN-DX24OM3S2S2010 IN-DX24OM4S2S2010
FO Patch Cords LC-UPC
TO SC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 1M
IN-DX24OM1L2S2001 IN-DX24OM2L2S2001 IN-DX24OM3L2S2001 IN-DX24OM3L2S2001
FO Patch Cords LC-UPC
TO SC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 2M
IN-DX24OM1L2S2002 IN-DX24OM2L2S2002 IN-DX24OM3L2S2002 IN-DX24OM3L2S2002
FO Patch Cords LC-UPC
TO SC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 3M
IN-DX24OM1L2S2003 IN-DX24OM2L2S2003 IN-DX24OM3L2S2003 IN-DX24OM3L2S2003
FO Patch Cords LC-UPC
TO SC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 5M
IN-DX24OM1L2S2005 IN-DX24OM2L2S2005 IN-DX24OM3L2S2005 IN-DX24OM3L2S2005
FO Patch Cords LC-UPC
TO SC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 10M
IN-DX24OM1L2S2010 IN-DX24OM2L2S2010 IN-DX24OM3L2S2010 IN-DX24OM3L2S2010
FO Patch Cords SC-UPC
TO SC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 1M
IN-DX24OM1S2L2001 IN-DX24OM2S2L2001 IN-DX24OM3S2L2001 IN-DX24OM3S2L2001
FO Patch Cords SC-UPC
TO SC-UPC Multimode
D l LSZH 2M
IN-DX24OM1S2L2002 IN-DX24OM2S2L2002 IN-DX24OM3S2L2002 IN-DX24OM3S2L2002